



For Petitioner(s)            Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)        Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Firasat Ali, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On            the request of learned counsel for the  
respondent, the matter is adjourned by two weeks to  
enable the respondent to file counter affidavit. In the  
meanwhile, it will be open to the petitioners to file  
additional documents.

(Neetu Sachdeva)  
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master